
BASKETS

INFO@WHITE-WATER.CO.ZA

PORTIONS ARE CREATED FOR 2 PEOPLE. 
BASKETS ARE DELIVERED BETWEEN 4PM - 5PM UNLESS ARRANGED OTHERWISE. 

PLEASE ORDER IN ADVANCE AS OUR BASKETS ARE FRESHLY PREPARED. 

500G MATURE BEEF RUMP STEAK
2 X MARINATED CHICKEN SKEWERS 
BOEREWORS (SOUTH AFRICAN BEEF 
   SAUSAGE) 
2 X THICK CUT LAMB CHOPS 

BRAAI BASKET
R155
R105
R80

R140

BURGER BASKET
2 X 200G BEEF PATTIES
2 X MARINATED DEBONED CHICKEN                        
   STEAKS
2 X VEGETARIAN PATTIES        

BURGER TOPPINGS -  LETTUCE,
TOMATO, PICKLES,  CHEESE,  BURGER
SAUCE

R150
R140

R95

R80

INCLUDES 2 ROLLS AND BUTTER PER PORTION

FUSILLI  
TAGLIATELLE

PASTA BASKET
R40
R40

SAUCES:
ROASTED TOMATO AND HERB
HOMEMADE BASIL PESTO 
SLOW BRAISED BEEF BOLOGNESE

R60
R70
R100

MEAT:
SLICED CHICKEN BREAST 
DICED STREAKY BACON
CHORIZO

R60
R70
R100

PASTA:

SIDES
SEASONAL GARDEN SALAD & DRESSING
CREAMY 3 CHEESE & SPRING ONION 
  POTATO BAKE
POTATO SALAD WITH CREAMY HERB 
  MAYO
SEASONAL GARDEN VEGETABLE 
  PLATTER WITH TOASTED SEEDS 
CHEESY GARLIC & HERB ARTISAN BREAD

R85
R100

R95

R95

R40

+27 72 711 7608

SOMETHING SWEET
BUILD A S ’MORES KIT
DOUBLE CHOC AND NUT BROWNIE

R70
R95



WHITE WATER FARM COOKED MEALS

PORTIONS SERVE 2 PEOPLE. 
MEALS ARE DELIVERED BETWEEN 4PM - 5PM UNLESS ARRANGED OTHERWISE. 

PLEASE ORDER BY 12PM

FARM COOKED MEALS

SIDES
SEASONAL GARDEN SALAD & DRESSING
CREAMY 3 CHEESE & SPRING ONION 
  POTATO BAKE
POTATO SALAD WITH CREAMY HERB 
  MAYO
SEASONAL GARDEN VEGETABLE 
  PLATTER WITH TOASTED SEEDS 
CHEESY GARLIC & HERB ARTISAN BREAD

R85
R100

R95

R95

R40

CLASSIC BEEF LASAGNE 

AROMATIC BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY AND RICE 

SLOW BRAISED OXTAIL AND CREAMY MASH

ROASTED BUTTERNUT,  FETA AND PEPPADEW

LASAGNE

GARDEN SPINACH AND FETA CANNELLONI 

COUNTRY STYLE CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM PIE 

LAGER SLOW BRAISED BEEF AND VEGETABLE PIE

SLOW COOKED BEEF AND VEGETABLE CASSEROLE

WITH CHEESY MASH TOPPING 

R205

R210

R250

R190

R190

R200

R220

R220

INFO@WHITE-WATER.CO.ZA +27 72 711 7608

SOMETHING
SWEET

BUILD A S ’MORES KIT
DOUBLE CHOC AND NUT BROWNIE

R70
R95


